



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.43151 of 2023

Sumitra Panda **Petitioner**

Mr. P.K. Rath, Sr. Advocate

-Versus-

State of Odisha & others **Opposite Parties**

Ms. B. Dash, ASC
Mr. A.P. Bose, Advocate

**CORAM:
MR. JUSTICE R.K. PATTANAİK**

ORDER
19.06.2025

Order No.

07.

1. List this matter along with RVWPET No.427 of 2023 on 23rd June, 2025 for orders.

(R.K. Pattanaik)
Judge